
SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
                            WYMORE, NE 
         2011-2012 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL 
                          FOURTH QUARTER 
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00) 
```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````  

Name                   Grade  
 
Brielle Dorn    12 
Jared McKeever   12 
Kyle Yockel    12 

 
Whitney Acton   11 
Jacob Creevan    11 
Zachary Creevan   11 
Alexandra Meyer   11 
Taylor Zvolanek   11 

 
 Chaysen Bednar   10 

Kelsey Buss    10 
 Ashley Meints    10 

Haley Trauernicht   10 
 

Rachael Cole    09 
Renee Jackson    09 
 
Rozlyn Cole    08 

 
Kyra Maguire    07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 

 

   SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
WYMORE, NE 

2011-2012 REGULAR HONOR ROLL 
 FOURTH QUARTER 

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99) 
      ```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                  Grade 
 
Megan Borzekofski   12 
Kaylee Diekman   12 
Tricia Goes    12 
Jill Mallam    12 
Jordan Murphy   12 
Shelby Powell    12 
Dylan Warford   12 
Bralen Young    12 

 
Dorn, Erica    11 
Chelsea Michaelis   11 
Kenya Naumann   11 
Tyler Shalla    11  
Kaitlyn Shepardson   11 
Derrick Vanover   11 
Nicole Zvolanek   11 

 
Jeryn Creek    10 
Kiersten Zvolanek   10 

 
Brielle White    09 

 
Emily Meints    08 
Ashley Ottersberg   08 
 
Hannah Keedy    07  

 Emily Zvolanek   07  
 Ethan Zvolanek   07 

 
 



 
SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 

                            WYMORE, NE 
         2011-2012 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL 
                          SECOND SEMESTER 
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00) 
```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````  

Name                   Grade  
 
Brielle Dorn    12 
Jared McKeever   12 
Shelby Powell    12 
Kyle Yockel    12 

 
Jacob Creevan    11 
Zachary Creevan   11 
Taylor Zvolanek   11 

 
 Chaysen Bednar   10 

Kelsey Buss    10 
 Ashley Meints    10 

Haley Trauernicht   10 
 

Rachael Cole    09 
Renee Jackson    09 
 
Rozlyn Cole    08 

 
Kyra Maguire    07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 

 

   SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
WYMORE, NE 

2011-2012 REGULAR HONOR ROLL 
 SECOND SEMESTER 

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99) 
      ```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                  Grade 
 
Megan Borzekofski   12 
Tricia Goes    12 
Jill Mallam    12 
Jordan Murphy   12 
Lucas Petersen   12 
Dylan Warford   12 
Bralen Young    12 

 
Whitney Acton   11 
Alexandra Meyer   11 
Chelsea Michaelis   11  
Kaitlyn Shepardson   11 
Derrick Vanover   11 
Nicole Zvolanek   11 

 
Jeryn Creek    10 
Shelby Creek    10 
Kiersten Zvolanek   10 

 
Abbee Buss    09 
Brielle White    09 

 
Jonathan Acton   08 
Emily Meints    08 
Ashley Ottersberg   08 
 
Luke Creek    07  

 Emily Zvolanek   07  
 Ethan Zvolanek   07 


